Menton (A)

Menton, FRA
21 Jun 2014, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AJA EUROPA
Colour:

Owner: Royal
Cavalry of Oman

Name: A) ASYAD
Colour:
Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: PENELOPE DI
MAR

Colour:

Owner: Tre Stelle

Name: MAGENTA KA
Colour:
Owner: Gheysens

Name: BADIAA AL
SHAHANIA

Colour:

Owner: Al Shahania
Stud

Score
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